
PACHET FURNITURI DE BIROU SI PAPETARIE

I.D.: 104373133

Data publicarii	18.10.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.260,32 RON - 1.260,32 RON

Descriere: DOSAR PLIC 100 BUC X 0.84 LEI/BUC = 84.00 LEI DOSAR PVC 150 BUC X 0.84 LEI/BUC = 126.00 LEI BIBLIORAFT 10 BUC X 9.24 LEI/BUC = 92.40 LEI SUPORT DOSARE 4 BUC X 15.12 LEI/BUC = 60.48 LEI H XEROX A4 8 CUTII X 105.04 LEI/CUTIE = 840.32 LEI CHITANTIER 3EX 5 BUC X 6.72 LEI/BUC = 33.60 LEI REGISTRU 200 F 1 BUC X 23.52 LEI/BUC = 23.52 LEI mai putin
